9:00

10:00

10.50

11:30

12:00

12:30

13: 30

14:30

14:45

15:45
16:00

\@NatSIP _, A

National Sensory Impairment Partnership

4 BN \

NatSIP East Working éy

Monday 28 April 2014

Holiday Inn, Impington, Cambridge CB24 9PH

AGENDA

Registration and Exhibition
Refreshments available

The Children and Families Act; Making the Vision a Reality for

children and young people with sensory impairment

Funding Reforms and the impact across the Sl sector

Refreshments, Networking and Exhibition

The work of NatSIP in supporting the improvement of outcomes

Lunch and Exhibition
BATOD Eastern Region AGM

Workshop Session One:

1.  Assessments, EHC Plans & Personal Budgets

2. Funding Reforms

3. Joint Commissioning

4.  The Local Offer for Schools and Sl Services

5.  Strategies for the curriculum: Sl teaching and learning
6. Post -16 and transition pathways

Refreshments

Workshop Session Two:

1.  Assessments, EHC Plans & Personal Budgets

2. Funding Reforms

3. Joint Commissioning

4.  The Local Offer for Schools and Sl Services

5.  Strategies for the curriculum: Sl teaching and learning
6. Post -16 and transition pathways

Plenary

Tea and close

Brian Lamb

Brian Gale

Lindsey Rousseau

Lead:

Andrea Scrivens
Brian Gale

Gary Nethercott
Karen Taylor
Brian Lamb

Ros Kendrew
Ralph Hartley
Jude Thompson

Lead:

Andrea Scrivens
Brian Gale

Gary Nethercott
Karen Taylor
Brian Lamb

Ros Kendrew
Ralph Hartley
Jude Thompson

NatSIP East 28 April 2014AgendaV4



