

NatSIP East Working Day Monday 28 April 2014

Holiday Inn, Impington, Cambridge CB24 9PH

AGENDA

9:00	Registration and Exhibition Refreshments available	
10:00	The Children and Families Act; Making the Vision a Reality for children and young people with sensory impairment	Brian Lamb
10.50	Funding Reforms and the impact across the SI sector	Brian Gale
11:30	Refreshments, Networking and Exhibition	
12:00	The work of NatSIP in supporting the improvement of outcomes	Lindsey Rousseau
12:30	Lunch and Exhibition BATOD Eastern Region AGM	
13: 30	Workshop Session One: 1. Assessments, EHC Plans & Personal Budgets 2. Funding Reforms 3. Joint Commissioning 4. The Local Offer for Schools and SI Services 5. Strategies for the curriculum: SI teaching and learning 6. Post -16 and transition pathways	Lead: Andrea Scrivens Brian Gale Gary Nethercott Karen Taylor Brian Lamb Ros Kendrew Ralph Hartley Jude Thompson
14:30	Refreshments	
14:45	 Workshop Session Two: Assessments, EHC Plans & Personal Budgets Funding Reforms Joint Commissioning The Local Offer for Schools and SI Services Strategies for the curriculum: SI teaching and learning Post -16 and transition pathways 	Lead: Andrea Scrivens Brian Gale Gary Nethercott Karen Taylor Brian Lamb Ros Kendrew Ralph Hartley Jude Thompson
	Plenary	
15:45	rienary	